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L—X Btk 20:16:27 . .
Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
14 40.379 20:27:10.709 12 40.412 +0.038  20:25:54.744
(B-4) B UE 3 15 41.032 +0.653 20:27:51.741 13 40.562 +0.188 20:26:35.306
1 44.822 +4.468 20:18:11.423 14 40.573 +0.199 20:27:15.879
2 42.143 +1.789  20:18:53.566 (B-6) @&D5 3 15 42.519 +2.145  20:27:58.398
3 40.629 +0.275  20:19:34.195 1 45.959 +5.562  20:18:13.656
4 40.675 +0.321  20:20:14.870 2 40.686 +0.289  20:18:54.342
5 40.354 20:20:55.224 3 40.924 +0.527  20:19:35.266
6 40.461 +0.107  20:21:35.685 4 40.630 +0.233  20:20:15.896
7 40.516 +0.162  20:22:16.201 5 40.497 +0.100  20:20:56.393
8 43.009 +2.655  20:22:59.210 6 40.397 20:21:36.790
9 41.980 +1.626  20:23:41.190 7 40.515 +0.118  20:22:17.305
10 40.364 +0.010  20:24:21.554 8 42.337 +1.940  20:22:59.642
11 41.310 +0.956  20:25:02.864 9 43.133 +2.736  20:23:42.775
12 40.733 +0.379 20:25:43.597 10 40.611 +0.214  20:24:23.386
13 40.454 +0.100  20:26:24.051 11 45.085 +4.688  20:25:08.471
14 40.582 +0.228 20:27:04.633 12 41.530 +1.133  20:25:50.001
15 40.356 +0.002  20:27:44.989 13 40.702 +0.305  20:26:30.703
14 40.617 +0.220  20:27:11.320
(B-10) bL¥E 3 15 40.663 +0.266  20:27:51.983
1 44.994 +4.502 20:18:11.125
2 41.254 +0.762  20:18:52.379 (B-8) MOE 3
3 40.902 +0.410 20:19:33.281 1 45.886 +5.360 20:18:14.292
4 40.741 +0.249  20:20:14.022 2 41.213 +0.687  20:18:55.505
5 40.584 +0.092 20:20:54.606 3 40.882 +0.356 20:19:36.387
6 40.625 +0.133  20:21:35.231 4 40.750 +0.224  20:20:17.137
7 40.775 +0.283  20:22:16.006 5 40.975 +0.449  20:20:58.112
8 43,231 +2.739  20:22:59.237 6 40.526 20:21:38.638
9 41.541 +1.049  20:23:40.778 7 40.586 +0.060  20:22:19.224
10 40.492 20:24:21.270 8 40.769 +0.243  20:22:59.993
11 41.410 +0.918  20:25:02.680 9 42.341 +1.815  20:23:42.334
12 41.270 +0.778  20:25:43.950 10 40.634 +0.108  20:24:22.968
13 40.858 +0.366 20:26:24.808 11 43.316 +2.790 20:25:06.284
14 40.735 +0.243  20:27:05.543 12 41.016 +0.490  20:25:47.300
15 40.920 +0.428 20:27:46.463 13 41.414 +0.888 20:26:28.714
14 40.913 +0.387  20:27:09.627
(B-5) =< 3 15 41.511 +0.985  20:27:51.138
1 52.272 +11.796  20:18:20.279
2 40.996 +0.520  20:19:01.275 (B-9) DL\WO L 3
3 40.824 +0.348  20:19:42.099 1 54.646 +13.766  20:18:21.799
4 40.575 +0.099 20:20:22.674 2 41.219 +0.339 20:19:03.018
5 40.666 +0.190  20:21:03.340 3 41.103 +0.223  20:19:44.121
6 40.812 +0.336 20:21:44.152 4 41.048 +0.168 20:20:25.169
7 40.601 +0.125 20:22:24.753 5 41.006 +0.126 20:21:06.175
8 40.741 +0.265  20:23:05.494 6 40.950 +0.070  20:21:47.125
9 40.754 +0.278 20:23:46.248 7 41.178 +0.298 20:22:28.303
10 40.476 20:24:26.724 8 40.886 +0.006 20:23:09.189
11 41.033 +0.557  20:25:07.757 9 41.232 +0.352  20:23:50.421
12 40.629 +0.153  20:25:48.386 10 40.880 20:24:31.301
13 40.580 +0.104  20:26:28.966 11 41.031 +0.151  20:25:12.332
14 40.883 +0.407 20:27:09.849 12 41.040 +0.160 20:25:53.372
15 41.441 +0.965 20:27:51.290 13 41.315 +0.435  20:26:34.687
14 40.986 +0.106  20:27:15.673
(B-3) 9% 72<& 3 15 42.983 +2.103  20:27:58.656
1 44.680 +4.301 20:18:12.101
2 41.934 +1.555  20:18:54.035 (B-1) [cLWL 3
3 40.649 +0.270 20:19:34.684 1 1:00.052 +19.678 20:18:28.915
4 40.502 +0.123  20:20:15.186 2 40.637 +0.263  20:19:09.552
5 40.468 +0.089 20:20:55.654 3 40.512 +0.138 20:19:50.064
6 40.658 +0.279  20:21:36.312 4 40.601 +0.227  20:20:30.665
7 40.450 +0.071  20:22:16.762 5 40.631 +0.257  20:21:11.296
8 42.805 +2.426 20:22:59.567 6 40.548 +0.174 20:21:51.844
9 42.280 +1.901  20:23:41.847 7 40.626 +0.252  20:22:32.470
10 40.508 +0.129  20:24:22.355 8 40.374 20:23:12.844
11 46.279 +5.900 20:25:08.634 9 40.466 +0.092  20:23:53.310
12 40.845 +0.466  20:25:49.479 10 40.506 +0.132  20:24:33.816
13 40.851 +0.472 20:26:30.330 11 40.516 +0.142 20:25:14.332
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